
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-4835 Name: AiPP PSB Change Order

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:10/11/2022 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2022 12/13/2022

Enactment date: 12/13/2022 2022-293Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing a contract modification to Allbritton Lee LLC dba
RE:site for commissioned artwork, Contract 2021-012, pursuant to Section 2.2, Scope of Services,
and Section 3.2, Changes in Scope of Services, in an estimated amount of $75,000 for additional
costs related to changes in scope requested by the City regarding design, engineering, and materials.

Lobbyist: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2022-293-Signed, 2. CGPFH_Design Review Package, 3. Draft Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission12/13/2022 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

